DATA  S H E E T
1 cambiumnetworks.com©2020 Cambium Networks, Ltd.
q u i c k  l o o k :
• Dual radios, 2x2
• 2.5 GbE uplink port, RJ45
• 1.77 Gbps aggregate data rate
• Application policy control
• EasyPass with Microsoft Azure

cambiumnetworks.com
06232020
Cambium Ordering Information
N000000L142A PoE injector, 60 W, 5 GbE, Indoor, Energy Level 6 Supply
N000900L031A Cable UL Power Supply Cord Set, 720 mm, US
N000900L032A Cable UL Power Supply Cord Set, 720 mm, US
N000900L033A Cable UL Power Supply Cord Set, 720 mm, UK
N000900L034A Cable UL Power Supply Cord Set, 720 mm, BR
N000900L011A Cable UL Power Supply Cord Set, 720 mm, ANZ
N000900L012A Cable UL Power Supply Cord Set, 720 mm, IN
N000900L013A Cable UL Power Supply Cord Set, 720 mm, AR
N000900L015A Cable UL Power Supply Cord Set, 720 mm, CN